Web-Based
Access Control System
STANDARD FEATURES
• Web-based application without additional software
or licensing
• Seamlessly links video to access control system
• Video can be viewed and controlled via browser
• Monitor and control up to 132 inputs and 66

13.625 in. (346 mm)
Dimensional Diagram
Ordering Information
Base System
GOE-SYS-2D goEntry 2-door base system. Consists of goEntry system controller mounted in a UL-approved enclosure. Integrated
power supply with backup battery charging capabilities. RoHS and UL 294 certified.
GOE-SYS-2D2R goEntry 2-door base system with readers. Consists of a GOE-SYS-2D bundled w/two T-100 Proximity readers and 5 HID
Prox keyfob credentials.
GOE-SYS-BRD goEntry system controller. For spare parts only.
Note: Backup battery must be purchased separately.
Add-ons
GOE-ADD-2D goEntry 2-door add-on. Consists of a goEntry 2-door interface module installed in UL listed enclosure w/ 4 AMP power
supply.
GOE-ADD-2D2R goEntry 2-door add-on with readers. Consists of a GOE-ADD-2D bundled w/two T-100 Proximity readers.
GOE-ADD-2D-BRD goEntry 2-door interface module. Board only.
GOE-ADD-IO goEntry I/O expansion add-on. Consists of a goEntry 16 input, 8 output I/O expansion module installed in a UL listed
enclosure w/ 4 AMP power supply.
GOE-ADD-IO-BRD goEntry I/O expansion module. Board(s) only. 16 inputs and 8 relays output (consists of 2 separate, but interconnected
boards). For spare parts or for installation into an existing GOE-SYS-2D.
Readers
430222001/2/3 T-100 - Casi Proximity (ProxLite, Entree Prox) and HID Proximity, Wiegand output only, Mini Mullion mount,125 kHz, Light
Gray/Charcoal/Black, 18”/45.7 cm pigtail wire
430222004/5/6 T-100 - Casi Proximity (ProxLite, Entree Prox) and HID Proximity, Wiegand output only, Mini Mullion mount,125 kHz, Light
Gray/Charcoal/Black, 84”/214 cm pigtail wire
430223001/2/3 T-200 - MIFARE® (ISO14443A) and Vicinity (ISO15693), Wiegand output only, Mini Mullion mount, 13.65 MHz, Light Gray/
Charcoal/Black, 18”/45.7 cm pigtail wire
430223004/5/6 T-200 - MIFARE® (ISO14443A) and Vicinity (ISO15693), Wiegand output only, Mini Mullion mount, 13.65 MHz, Light Gray/
Charcoal/Black, 84”/214 cm pigtail wire
430209004/5/6 T-500W - Casi Proximity, MIFARE® (ISO14443A) and Vicinity (ISO15693), HID proximity & Corp 1000, Wiegand or F/2F
output*, Mullion Mount, Gray/Charcoal/Black, 18” pigtail wire
430210004/5/6 T-520W - Casi Proximity, MIFARE® (ISO14443A) and Vicinity (ISO15693), HID proximity & Corp 1000, Wiegand or F/2F
output*, Single-width USA electrical box mount, Gray/Charcoal/Black, 18” pigtail wire
430211004/5/6 T-525W - Casi Proximity, MIFARE® (ISO14443A) and Vicinity (ISO15693), HID proximity & Corp 1000, Wiegand or F/2F
output*, 12-key keypad, single-width USA electrical box mount, Gray/Charcoal/Black, 18” pigtail wire
*goEntry 3.0 supports Wiegand only output.
Accessories
GOE-RDR-LRN Dual frequency enrollment reader
Credentials
GOE-PRX-CLAM-50PK HID Proxcard II cards, clamshell design, 50 pack
GOE-PRX-KF-50PK HID Prox keyfobs, 50 pack
GOE-PRX-ISO-50PK HID Prox ISO cards, 50 pack
GOE-MFC-ISO-50PK MIFARE® ISO cards, no magstripe , gloss/gloss, 50 pack
GOE-MFC-ISOM-50PK MIFARE® ISO cards, 2750 oe magstripe, gloss/gloss, 50 pack
GOE-MFC-KF-BK-25PK MIFARE® keyfobs, piano, black, 25 pack